
H31 H32 H33 H34

Coaches: Coaches: Coaches: Coaches:

Sarah Brown Sarah@gatherwellmn.com Christina Rymer christina.j.rymer@gmail.com Lisa Sorenson litk0018@gmail.com Heidi Raymond heid.j.raymond@gmail.com

Malori Weigel malori@gatherwellmn.com Krystal Katzenberger krystalkatzenberger@gmail.com Bri Allen bkc121@aol.com

Ellie Brown Charlize Rymer Mackenzie Sorenson Elyse Raymond 

Amelie Smith Julia Murray Lilyanna Katzenberger Hannah Burback

Molly Mohs Marely Frias Aria Campbell Sydnee Gripentrog

Nora Bloemers Olivia Leshovsky Mary Ehalt Alexa Mikel

Chloe Cranston Lena Zenner Kenzie Westfall Rylie Allen

Eloise Johnson Edith Brown Ivory Ackerman Morgan Parsell

Kenzie Kiedrowski Andie Paczkowski Nora Peterson Olivia Riemer

Lucille Leblanc Alyssa Pelkey Harper Czapiewski Lydia Pariseau

Genevieve Kunert Eva White Malerie Burkart Emma Huver

Quincy Fanucci Harper Heinen

H41 H42 H43 H44

Coaches: Coaches: Coaches: Coaches:

Nicole Erickson dupes27@hotmail.com Ben Krueger krueges_22@yahoo.com Jeff Altringer jeff.altringer@gmail.com Katie Hartje katiehartje@gmail.com

Melissa Ackerman mizliszah@gmail.com

Evelyn Kresh Charlene Rodrigue Cora Altringer Kenzie Kinderman

Freeda Zenner Reese Welte Eleanor (Nora) Stith Emily Kinghorn

Olivia Moellenkamp Rylee Welte Estelle Max Brielle Bertilson

Taylor Kent Danielle Lakanen Claire Deering McKenna Hartje

McKenzie Borski Amari Krueger Hayden Kaiser Katrina Kharin

Ava Erickson Indigo Ackerman Ella Bjorge Hannah Trembulak

Annabell Kunert Brecken Fedder Hazel Blake Lauryn Johnson

Lillian Angell Scarlett LaMoreaux Collin Stone Addison Swenson

Hailey Jorgensen

H51 H52 H53

Coaches: Coaches: Coaches:

Sarah Brown Sarah@gatherwellmn.com Amy Constant amylarsen33@yahoo.com Christa Fitzpatrick                       cjoyfitz@live.com

Malori Weigel malori@gatherwellmn.com Michele Reinholz mdreinholz@gmail.com

Reese Brown Adalynn Constant Molly Fitzpatrick

Tatum Smith Jenna Cranston Rylee Reinholz

Frankie Stadler Jessica Cranston Alexis Quade

Avery Lundholm Madison Buettner Harper Olson

Charlotte Goodwin Madelyn Michaletz Lily Kadrmas

Nora Weinhold Ella Smalley Olivia Vokaty

Greta Redmann Gracyn Bourgoine Riley Keane

Lydia Pacheco Marissa Burt Aniyah Becker

H61 H62 H63

Coaches: Coaches: Coaches:

Ashley Heinen ashleyaheinen@gmail.com Logeni Olson logeniolson@gmail.com Kim Kramer kim.kramer0123@gmail.com
Eric Manthe eric.manthe@gmail.com Lindsey Webber lmwebber83@gmail.com

Brennen Neff Brooklynn Uthe Taylor Melton

Haley Nowack Lily Kumpel Charlotte Taylor

Paige Manthe Ramona Jarson Kiya Kramer

Caitlyn Poff Brooke Whitney Norah Webber

Tori Wells Mikenna Bekric Ceci Newton

Allie Wells Nora Hendrickson Isabella Larkin

Brynn Wells Logan Olson Laney Casper

Sophie Heinen Jocelyn Wickland Ava Palodichuk
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